Lowall Invitational

X-Country Meet
Qctober 8, 1973
Fallasburg Park

Godwin Heights

.0, View

P, H, Cent;al

Cs Park

97

121
125
L7
150
157
157

J'B vﬂ

L. K. City

N Graﬁd#ille
*f'ﬁakeﬁﬁod?
2 W, dﬁ%ﬁblic

”Lﬂ Fremﬁntf

Charlotte

Stnfjdhﬁs




-~ 2
26
- B
8.
Q.

30

Name
Parsons
England

School.-
GO
GO
Bast
FHC
KH
ST:

" ROC
GRE
WHC
ROG
cP
Go
KH
Rix

Tinme
16:03
16:08

163217

16:132
16:35
16:43
16:51
16353
16:5
16:
17:01
17:03
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:07
17:12
17:12

17:15

© a7l
173123
©3722l

17:27

17230 '

17:35

17:37

JVS

AT

17341



:Gpéndvilia

o :‘i

:W;;Catholie

Rogebs

 Roekford .

Greenville

Charlotte

Lowell Invitational
X-Country Meet
October 8, 1973
Fallasburg Bébk

61 T

66 . 8.

119 g,

. @ tf..f‘j 10.
125 - - 11,
128 12,

East
Hastings

K. Hills
Wyoming Park
N, View

St. Johns

us
ar
i

297

364

366




Fame Scheal: ¢

. Duitgs H

2. SEnders W.GC.

3. Zylatra Gv

1. Clark RO

5« Rusael ROG

. Hinkley ‘ROG

/. Lautzenhsizay CH -

}. Steele SGRW e, o

Y. O0'Donmsell WO

Y. Millar KH: -5

. Bgar GV

', Burnas WO

3. Anthony’ oL

1o Allsu Gy

', WanRyn GY -

. Fast

. Hogers WG

). Johnson -GV .

). Thomas - -GRN -

}o CBagt

.« Obtenwsiss RO

e - Bast

. Sims RN

o GV

" . GV:

. MeClain . WC

'« Fadewa BJ

). Davigon - WG

. Waid RO

b Co

- Briemayer RO :

. Stark O,

'« Strouse GRN

)

! .

. U artin CH

. Rogars We- .,

' Starpe CH -

Y. Vanea WP
632 ey
noy 701
Moy 1133
11373 faat.
i I !&D
nsy

18 0%

—mane Ly -2 s

VARSITY
Claess 1

=
'—J

11.2-
L3.

l
i

S

Wame

- KeraJiswlce

Snow
Jacger

Camsron
Palner

e

7.
78.

81,

8. Suttin

. ‘Coleman
" Schantz
- Spousta
.« Chemberlain

Fuller . - ..
, Krueger
.. Lepard
" Erdmans
. Benzin

Gook
Wohlfield
Beardsley

"MeKelvey

Mue;ler
Shivchar

' Appléback
.. Rosendall
. Frealand
"Mailand
fPrzybya?

- Johnson

- Vanopstall
. Douma

‘Anderaon
Williams

Rinick
Benedict
Siebers

School Time j
RO 16:h7
GRN 16:52
B 16:%5

16:57
GRN  16:59
GRN 17:02
17103 -
Sy 17:10
‘ 17:12 -
H 17113 4
KE - 17:1é6
SJ "0 17318 -
Sy 1720 .
Cviamee

2o 0 1726
LCE 17227
KH ~'47:27
H - 17: 32?.
WP SITe3y
KH 17336 7

172387
Y 0 17:h2
FH 1743
WP 1747
H - X7
WP & 17:50
ST 18:0L
WP 1830k
NY 18311
H - 18:17
5d 18:133
WP 188
NV 1B:h9
WP  I8:5h
KH = 16:02 -
H 19:09
CH 19:11 -
19:38
NV 20:01 - ¢
KH - 20.4h



- Zeelsnd
“Fromont
. Takeview

P. H. Northern

Sﬁ#ﬁtaf

ﬁéfd; Visw -
Lakewood

Goduin -

Loweii{iﬁ?itaﬁi§ﬁai
.-K»Goﬁﬁfry:Meéﬁ5
Octohef 8; 1@73
F&lia;bﬁfg Péﬁk -
71 9. Keat City -
89 10. Tomia
105 '11l. Lowell

127 - 13. Cedar Springs
iép f'-7:f1Q; Gbmstock.Park
163  ' f' i5Q”'Tfi—Couﬁ£y.
o

E

 Class II

'iZOI--_"'léé: Bjron Géﬁteb'

172
225
. a67
fj3¢1
Cq19
383
397



e w © &

D -] G O
»

T - - [

10.

= !
N b

ol ol
\J‘H-'-‘-‘o

16,

|t
.4
-]

iy b
O\D

3tlt o

Hame
Lanciaux
Erber
Posburg
Fay
Leambert
Alferink,
Ol=zan

Robertaon . -

fhode
Laneiaux .
Kortering

Kamlnlsk

Wiersnga
Welker
Faurot

Solis
Brookhuis
Houghton
Nanzlg
Ford

Dye

Grotonhuis

Coalter
Lambert -
Lashall

Flessner - 7
Strobridge -

hencis
Seott
Bier
Boyd

Featherstone

White
Ceeting
Tingley
Dayoung

Ringerams ©

Troupe
Allen

VARSITY

Class 11

Time

15:16
15:28
15:32

Name
Owens
Barton
Iager
Winkler

" Christiansen .
" Porritt
R Dy B R )
© 0'Malley
" Keeler

- VanderRoest
Hill

Gerard

:ITOtten‘;”
© Parente

Grankshaw
Hamal
Walter

WanNetten

Henry

- Munn o

MeMullen
Deering.
Parr- .

Burton:.
Gebharot
Stebbius

. Winell

Perking
Herwood

Komdeur-
Krebs

Vander jagt
Plunstead

“Gauger
. Pottbuen

: DeWaard
7 Lansa

Stout
MecArthur
Moul

Salines

School

Io

FHN

FR -

Pime

17334
17234
17:35
17:37
17:50
17:41
17kl
17:46
1747
1749
17:50
17:50
17:54
18:02
18:06

o .18:11
8L

18:16
o1B8i17

18:18

82l

18:27

18430

18;33

183 39
18343
R H )
S .. 18 1.‘.6
- 18:50
185l
S 19:01

19:02
19:10
19:1k
19:21
19:30
19:138
19:38
19:52
20:42
20:43



CRGZE COUNIRY SCORE SHEE?

ety

G FUER ap sy V. H-J'f i BOMER YU T
| | Eron, A1 istelRe]  Bab 0y 1/85
21Ch.Je L1 5228 27 Koo 67 /85
E1R [0 [16:08[128] e 97 14,
11 ) 137 1172001281 Hona, /60 /54
5| Bave 13¢ |mea8lizo]  YAD 129 |7
6| Rindos 780 192001311 Vouim DI
1 L lowellzp

8 33

U Zeon Rob i 39 J

\of W 7, 1351 1 Gl Y
2 B 89 113k 2 (ot GOALL 06
EXECR VY SR, 105 1137) 3 Roges” /19
21 Pt o Anblen) 1720 1138] 1 Rekfnd /20
4] 5 S/QMJE 127 1139 5 Jheaville [35
sl O, /60 0] ¢ lanletie /28
017 Lakeroood 1163 I T GferR. /4 7
718 Hodusi 170 |12 8  Hastlys) 2/7
Bl et Ck P2 20N12] % koo Holhe 25/
LR J&\MJ | 225 U151 1 5t {O,Q,ML—— G
10) ¢ io'we/QD- 267 WS ¢ W%mp@‘//& FY7
0 e ‘ﬁf(""“ (o a0 30| 19!, ijfm 36Y
MY Gdan Spenge | 139 llyy

4 Comaleck, foden | 133 flug

‘1S Ey o 1y

Sl T Contr | —5®




e L .

e ‘] - ;
RUNHER,

CHUSE COUNTRY SCORE SIEEY

FREMOE? v AW-&QQ M

] '™
;- s N TN
N — =il TIME RUNKER S
LI I o o
Quks Moo | Jmug
—'—-—.-____‘.__,——-—_ —

(eemanlle B -

L9

y

| 27

33

%
.
_F5
+

Y2

U5

\D(}@\g\}l

i’

1o




